
Pos

T250
1
2
3
4

T300 L
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

T300 P
1
2
3
4
5

DNF

T500
1
2
3
4

No.

86
13
22
17

316
008
63
8

69
64
5

56
11

7
08
87
23
54
39

58
277
40
10

Name

Bruno Satoshi
Joao Fascinelli
Leonardo Teixeira Abreu de Oliveira
Matheus Oliveira

Felipe Medeiros de Oliveira
Jose Assis Clementino
Paulo Jales Ribeiro
Luis Henrique Tavares
Ricardo Lozada dos Santos
Saulo Jales Ribeiro Filho
Ricardo de Camargo
Michel Rodrigues Oliveira
Rodrigo Pinna

Tom Kawakami
Eduardo Burr
Andre Checchia M. Schettini
Marcelo Simoes
Felipe Macan
Enzo Valentim Garcia

Lucas Cottet Pastor
Denis Marcelo Pepe dos Anjos
Michael Hermano Valtingojer
Ronei Augusto dos Santos

Class

T250
T250
T250
T250

T300 L
T300 L
T300 L
T300 L
T300 L
T300 L
T300 L
T300 L
T300 L

T300 P
T300 P
T300 P
T300 P
T300 P
T300 P

T500
T500
T500
T500

Laps

8
8
8
8

8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7

8
8
8
8
5
0

8
8
8
8

Diff

-
+8.325

+30.566
+36.507

-
+22.571
+39.187
+58.983
+59.259

+1:15.458
1 Lap

+4.766
+1:05.973

-
+57.336

+1:09.109
+1:13.390

3 Laps
-

-
+8.124

+19.443
+57.906

Total Tm

18:02.325
18:10.650
18:32.891
18:38.832

17:21.042
17:43.613
18:00.229
18:20.025
18:20.301
18:36.500
16:36.716
16:41.482
17:42.689

16:23.843
17:21.179
17:32.952
17:37.233
18:27.818

-.---

16:44.590
16:52.714
17:04.033
17:42.496

Best Tm

2:13.142
2:15.221
2:15.995
2:17.017

2:08.049
2:11.134
2:13.221
2:15.217
2:15.384
2:16.095
2:19.352
2:21.189
2:29.490

2:02.080
2:08.770
2:09.439
2:10.693
2:05.364

-.---

2:03.960
2:04.281
2:06.677
2:11.304

Sorted on LapsTEM Paulista de Motovelocidade
Domingo

Prova T250/300/500

Race (8 Laps)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

13/01/2019 09:18

Margin of Victory
+20.747

Avg. Speed
126,137

Best Lap Tm
2:02.080

Best Spd
127,067

Best Lap by
[7] Tom Kawakami
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